F-49
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic
Sensors

 Features
 Applications
 Ordering Information
Diameter Ø58mm Shaft/Hollow Built-In Type Absolute Rotary Encoder
● Diameter Ø58mm flange type
● Applicable to various mounting environments
● Various output code: BCD, Binary, Gray code
(Customizable)
● Various and high resolution (720, 1024-divisions)
● Precision machine tool, Fabric machinery, Robot, Parking system
EP58SC 10 1024 1 P 24R
Series
Diameter Ø58mm Shaft diameter Resolution/
1revolution Output code Rotating direction Control output Power supply
SC: Shaft clamping Exter-
nal
10 Ø10mm
Refer to
resolution
1: BCD Code
2: Binary Code
3: Gray Code
F: Output value increases
at CW direction
R: Output value increases
at CCW direction
※Shaft based
P:PNP open
   collector output
N:NPN open
   collector output
5  : 5VDC ±5%
24: 12-24VDC
±5%
SS: Shaft synchro 6 Ø6mm
HB: Hollow built-in Inner 8 Ø8mm
※Gray code is
customizable. Specifications